Form No. 2702-5
Bryan BE-Series Electric
Hot Water or Steam Boilers
Bryan Series BE electric hot water or steam boilers are
compact, completely packaged and wired units with
automatic controls featuring long life Incoloy sheathed
elements. Applications include hot water heating, steam
heating, process heating, and supplemental heat for

Fax: 765-473-3074 • E-mail: bryanboilers@iquest.net
Model Input Output
W H A B C D L G F L G F
480/3 208/3 240/1 480/3 208/3 240/1
Fluid
480/3 208/3 240/1 480/3 208/3 240/1 Level
KW BTUs 60 60 60 60 60 60
Cap. Gal.
60 60 60 60 60 60 Gal
*BE-15 15 49,140 18 25 15 12 2 2 37 18½ ¾ 37 17 ¾ 20 20 20 24 24 24 12 20 20 20 24 24 24 8
*BE-30 30 98,280 20 32 30 18 2 2 48 22½ ¾ 44 17 ¾ 20 20 20 24 24 24 24 20 20 20 24 24 30 13
*BE-45 45 147,420 20 32 30 18 2 2 48 22½ ¾ 44 17 ¾ 20 20 20 24 24 30 24 20 20 30 24 20 36 13
*BE-60 60 196,560 20 32 30 18 2 2 48 22½ ¾ 44 17 ¾ 20 20 30 24 30 36 24 20 30 30 24 36 48 13
*BE-75 75 245,700 20 32 30 18 2 2 48 22½ ¾ 44 17 ¾ 20 30 30 24 36 48 25 20 30 30 30 36 48 13
*BE-90 90 294,840 28 40 30 195/8 3 3 48 25¼ 1 44 18½ 1 20 30 30 24 36 48 52 20 30 30 30 36 66 32
*BE-105 110 343,980 28 40 30 195/8 3 3 48 25¼ 1 44 18½ 1 20 30 30 30 48 66 52 30 30 30 36 48 66 32
BE-120 120 393,120 28 40 30 195/8 3 3 48 25¼ 1 44 18½ 1 20 30 30 30 48 66 52 30 30 30 36 48 66 32
BE-135 135 442,260 28 40 30 195/8 3 3 48 25¼ 1 44 18½ 1 30 30 N/A 36 48 N/A 52 30 30 N/A 36 66 N/A 32
BE-150 150 491,400 28 40 30 195/8 3 3 48 25¼ 1 44 18½ 1 30 30 N/A 36 48 N/A 52 30 30 N/A 36 66 N/A 32
BE-165 165 540,540 28 40 30 195/8 3 3 48 25¼ 1 44 18½ 1 30 30 N/A 36 66 N/A 52 30 30 N/A 36 66 N/A 32
BE-180 180 589,680 28 40 30 195/8 3 3 48 25¼ 1 44 18½ 1 30 30 N/A 36 66 N/A 52 30 30 N/A 36 66 N/A 32
BE-195 195 638,820 28 40 30 195/8 3 3 48 25¼ 1¼ 44 18½ 1 30 30 N/A 48 66 N/A 52 30 30 N/A 48 66 N/A 32
BE-210 210 687,960 28 40 55 195/8 3 3 76 25¼ 1¼ 74 18½ 1 30 N/A N/A 48 N/A N/A 105 30 N/A N/A 48 N/A N/A 69
BE-240 240 786,240 28 40 55 195/8 3 3 76 25¼ 1¼ 74 18½ 1 30 N/A N/A 48 N/A N/A 105 30 N/A N/A 48 N/A N/A 69
BE-270 270 884,520 28 40 55 195/8 3 3 76 25¼ 1¼ 74 18½ 1 30 N/A N/A 48 N/A N/A 105 30 N/A N/A 66 N/A N/A 69
BE-300 300 982,800 28 40 55 195/8 3 3 76 25¼ 1¼ 74 18½ 1 30 N/A N/A 66 N/A N/A 105 30 N/A N/A 66 N/A N/A 69
BE-330 330 1,081,080 28 40 55 195/8 3 3 76 25¼ 1¼ 74 18½ 1 30 N/A N/A 66 N/A N/A 105 30 N/A N/A 66 N/A N/A 69
BE-360 360 1,179,360 28 40 55 195/8 3 3 76 25¼ 1¼ 74 18½ 1 30 N/A N/A 66 N/A N/A 105 30 N/A N/A 66 N/A N/A 69
BE-390 390 1,277,640 28 40 55 195/8 3 3 76 25¼ 1¼ 74 18½ 1 30 N/A N/A 66 N/A N/A 105 30 N/A N/A 66 N/A N/A 69
Model Numbers
& Output Rating
Common to Both
Water & Steam